Capital City Fire & Rescue
820 Glacier Ave.
Juneau, Alaska 99801
907-586-0262 Phone
907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Primary .
. . . . Incident Type
Incident Number Incident Date & Time Street Station
2021-035906 10/15/2021 1:36 MARK ALAN CCFR Station 3 Assist invalid
Street

2021-035907 10/15/2021 2:04

2021-035916 10/15/2021 6:44
2021-035917 10/15/2021 6:59
2021-035918 10/15/2021 7:27
2021-035926 10/15/2021 8:20
2021-035934 10/15/2021 10:14
2021-035937 10/15/2021 10:32
2021-035940 10/15/2021 11:19
2021-035943

10/15/2021 11:38

2021-035949 10/15/2021 12:16

ALLEN Court

CCFR Station 3

TEAL Street

TWELFTH Street

GLACIER
Highway

CCFR Station 3

HOSPITAL Drive

TRINITY Drive

CCFR Station 3

LONG RUN Drive CCFR Station 3

RIVERSIDE Drive CCFR Station 3

GLACIER

Highway

MENDENHALL
LOOP Road

CCFR Station 3

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Assist invalid

Rescue or EMS standby

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Dispatched and
cancelled en route

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury




2021-035954

2021-035961

2021-035962

2021-035971

2021-035976

2021-035977

2021-035978

2021-035981

2021-035984

2021-035990

2021-035991

2021-035992

2021-036015

2021-036018

2021-036022

10/15/2021 12:58

10/15/2021 13:53

10/15/2021 14:01

10/15/2021 14:36

10/15/2021 15:03

10/15/2021 15:07

10/15/2021 15:15

10/15/2021 15:27

10/15/2021 16:21

10/15/2021 17:15

10/15/2021 17:25

10/15/202117:31

10/15/2021 20:44

10/15/2021 21:17

10/15/2021 21:40

GLACIER
Highway

GLACIER CCFR Station 3

Highway

FOURTH Street CCFR Station 1

HOSPITAL Drive

AUKE LAKE Way CCFR Station 4

WILLOUGHBY
Avenue

CCFR Station 1

CHURCHILL Way

FIFTH Street CCFR Station 1

SALMON CREEK

Lane

GLACIER CCFR Station 3
Highway

HOSPITAL Drive CCFR Station 1

DIXON Street

GLACIER
Highway
GLACIER CCFR Station 3
Highway
TEAL Street CCFR Station 3

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Fire alarm sounded
due to cooking or
burnt food

Assist invalid

No incident found on
arrival at dispatch
address

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury



2021-036024

2021-036027

2021-036031

2021-036034

2021-036036

10/15/2021 21:45

10/15/2021 22:04

10/15/2021 22:46

10/15/2021 23:07

10/15/2021 23:40

NOWELL Avenue CCFR Station 2

POSTAL Way

HOSPITAL Drive CCFR Station 1

HOSPITAL Drive

TEAL Street

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)



